

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 433 OF 2009

MAYANK MEHROTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Bhasin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjiv Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Chandel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 1.10.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)  
AR-CUM-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master